11 engine oil 1 ₹ 400 ₹ 400

12 Armacher 1 ₹ 780 ₹ 780

13 Carburater Float Needle 1 ₹ 440 ₹ 440

14 Visit charges 1 ₹ 200 ₹ 200

15 Water wash and polish 1 ₹ 200 ₹ 200

16 Towing 1 ₹ 600 ₹ 600

17 Labour 1 ₹ 1,200 ₹ 1,200

Total ₹ 8,275

Amounts

Sub Total ₹ 8,275

Total ₹ 8,275

Invoice Amount In Words

Eight Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Five Rupees only

Terms and Conditions

All warranty claims for spare parts, batteries, electrical, and mechanical
components must be filed directly with the manufacturer, as BikeFixUp
does not cover these under its warranty. BikeFixUp service warranty is